( MEET THE SUMMER SPECIALS! )

TROPICAL
M AD

Served with fries or green salad and tomato.

13€

And Marianus Tropical
feels good with our new

Glass: 9.90€ Jar:17€



MARIANUS

BURGER HOUSE

HAMBURGUERIA ARTESANAL

Your burger place in downtown Porto.

MENU IN ENGLISH

APPETIZER

Sticky, smoky and spicy chicken wings

3 Cheese gratin (cheddar, chevre,
mozzarella), bacon jam, chopped
tomatoes and chives

Drumstick shrimp with bittersweet sauce
Portuguese cheese board

Cheese and traditional sausage board

Goat cheese puff pastry with pumpkin jam
and walnut

&= THE BURGERS

7,50€

7,50€

8¢€
13€
16€
7€

All of our burgers are accompanied by
fries or green salad and tomato

THE MEAT ONES

Marianus Angus

Sesame bread, Angus Hamburger, 2x Cheddar cheese,

Caramelized onion, Arugula, Special house sauce
(ketchup, mustard and mayonnaise).

Angus with Egg
Sesame bread, Angus Hamburger, Cheddar cheese,
Egg, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle and Aioli sauce

The Classic
Sesame bread, Hamburger, Cheddar cheese, Bacon,
Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle and Aioli sauce.

The Classic with Egg
Sesame bread, Hamburger, Cheddar cheese, Egg,
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle and Aioli sauce.

The Double
Sesame bread, 2x Hamburger, 2x Cheddar cheese,
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle and Aioli sauce.

The Po-Boy
Sesame bread, Hamburger, Fried shrimps, Mozzarella
cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Aioli sauce and Hot sauce.

X-All

Sesame bread, Hamburger, Mozzarella cheese,
Lettuce, Tomato, Corn, Potato sticks, Egg, Ham,
Bacon and Ketchup.

14,5€

14,70€

12€

12,30€

13,60€

13,20€

13,20€

The Goat’s Cheese and Bacon Compote 12€
Sesame bread, Hamburger, Goat cheese, Bacon
jam, Onion pickle, Watercress and Aioli sauce.

The Mushrooms 12€
Sesame bread, Hamburger, Brie cheese, Sauteed
mushrooms, Grilled onion, Arugula, Coffee mayonnaise.

The Pork Shank 12€
Sesame bread, Hamburger, Pork shank, Portuguese
cheese, Watercress and Mustard mayonnaise.

The Guacamole 12,60€
Sesame bread, Hamburger, Cheddar cheese,

Guacamole, Nachos, Purple onion, Lettuce, Coriander

and Hot sauce.

THE CHICKEN ONES

The Fresh and Spicy 12€
Sesame bread, Chicken breast marinated in soy and

ginger and breaded, Mozzarella cheese, Guacamole,

Mango, Purple onion, Coriander, Lettuce and

Hot sauce.

The American 12€
Sesame bread, Chicken breast marinated in soy and

ginger and breaded, Bacon, Cheddar cheese, Lettuce,

Tomato and BBQ sauce.

VEGETARIAN

Sweet Potato with Mango And Curry 12€
Sesame bread, sweet potato hamburger, mozzarella

Cheese, watercress, lettuce, tomato, mango,

Coriander and curry mayonnaise.

Sweet Potato with Mushrooms 12€
Sesame bread, sweet potato hamburger, sauteed

Mushrooms, brie cheese, grilled onion, arugula and

Mustard mayonnaise.

Sweet Potato, Feta and Olives 12€
Sesame bread, sweet potato hamburger, feta cheese,

Grilled courgette, olives paste, lettuce, arugula,
Tomatoes and onion pickle.

add Cheddar suace, crispybacon
and chives to your fries
sz=, Yyou can change your hamburger
€3
for an Angus hamburger

Contains spicy pepper.




Framcesinha ,-_“

&2 THE PORTO ONES

Francesinha _// 12,60€
Loaf bread, portuguese sausage and fresh sausage,

beef steak, ham, melted cheese and special sauce made

with beer, tomato and spices.

Special Francesinha ./ 14,50€
Loaf bread, portuguese sausage and fresh sausage,

beef steak, ham, melted cheese, egg, french fries and

a special sauce made with beer, tomato and spices.

EXTRAS

Hamburger patty 4€

Cheese 1,50€
Egg 1,50€
Bacon 1,50€
Grilled Onion 1,50€
Sauteed Mushrooms 1,50€
Angus Hamburguer 4,50€

THE SIDES

French fries 4€

French Fries with Cheddar Cheese 5,50€
Sauce, Bacon and Chives

Green Salad with Tomato 3,50€

CHILDREN'S
MENU

Sesame bread, Hamburger, Cheddar 11€
cheese, Lettuce and Aioli sauce

+ French fries.
+ Drink (Water 0,501, Nectars).

Only available to children aged 12 or under

Chicken Salad _// 12¢€
Lettuce mix (iceberg lettuce, arugula, watercress),

mango,tomato, chicken breast marinated in soy

and ginger and breaded, guacamole, herbs (chives,

coriander), curry vinaigrette.

Prawns Salad _/ 12,50€
Lettuce mix (iceberg lettuce, arugula, watercress),

mango, tomato, pickle, prawns, herbs (chives,

coriander), chopped peanuts, peanut vinaigrette.

Goat Cheese Salad 12€
Lettuce mix (iceberg lettuce, arugula, watercress),

tomato, onion pickle, caramelized goat cheese, herbs

(chives, coriander), roasted pumpkin seeds, crispy

strawberry, strawberry vinaigrette.

[}
=
@
o
a3
173
®
5}
s
O
’>~
£
[}
[as]
o
5}
o

i~ DESSERTS

Mango and Coconut Pannacotta 5€
Strawberry Pannacotta 5€
Red Berry Cheesecake 5€
Passion Fruit Cheesecake 5€
Oreo Cheesecake 5€
Sundae 6,50€

(Vanilla with caramel sauce and salt flower,
Strawberry with strawberry sauce, Chocolate
with passion fruit sauce, Peanut)

Ice Cream 5,50€
(Peanut butter, Chocolate, Vanilla,
Strawberry)

) Contains spicy pepper.



DRINKS

FROM THE HOUSE WINES Glass  Bottle
Pineapple And Mint Juice 2,50€ Aguia Moura White (Douro) 4€ 12€
Strawberry And Basil Juice 2,50€ Aguia Moura Red (Douro) 4€ 12€
Iced Green Tea With Honey, Lime and 2,50€ Aguia Moura Rosé (Douro) 4€ 12€
Ginger

Dalva Reserva White (Douro) 6€ 17€
Natural Orange Juice 3€
Charles Roux Blanc Brut 18€
BEERS AND CIDER 20l 40c 50l Mariana White (Alentejo) 5,50€ 17€
Mariana Red (Alentejo) 5,50€ 17€
Super Bock 2€ 3,90€ 4,80€
Bico Amarelo (Esporio) 4€ 12€
Super Bock Stout 2¢€ 3,90€ 4,80€ Vinho Verde
Super Bock Selegio 1927 3,50€ 6€ 6,50€
Dunkel (0,25¢l)
Super Bock Selegio 1927 3,50€ 6€ 6,50€

IPA (0,25¢l)

Super Bock No Alchool (0,33cI)

Somersby Cider (0,33cl)

PORTO WINES
Dalva White 2007
Dalva Tawny
Dalva Ruby

Dalva White



SANGRIA Glass

White Sangria 5,50€
Red Sangria 5,50€
Rosé and Strawberry Sangria 6€

Sparkling wine and red fruits
Sangria (2L)

BAR

Gin Tanqueray

Gin Tanqueray 10

Gin Bombay

Gin Hendricks

Gin Bulldog

Whiskey Bushmills
Whiskey JW Red Label
Porto Tonic

Liquor Beirdo (Blend of herbs and spices))

COFFEE

Espresso Coffee

Decaf Coffee

Espresso with a drop of milk (Pingo)
Black Coffee

Coffe with Milk

Lemon Infusion (Small cup)

Tea
(Chamoline, Mint, Black, Green)

Bottle
17€
17€
18,50€
27€

8,50€
11€

8€
13,50€
11,50€
7,50€
6,50€
6,50€

4€

1,40€
1,40€
1,50€
1,70€
2€

1€

1,70€

WATER AND SOFT DRINKS

Water 0,51

Water 1,51

Sparkling Water 0,25I

Lemon Sparkling Water 0,25l
Tonic Water

Soft Drinks

Nectars

SENIE]

1,60€
3€
2€
2¢€
2,50€
2,50€

2€
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