



An explosion of fresh and exotic flavors.

Sesame bun, hamburguer, cheddar cheese, caramelised pineapple, guacamole, arugula, red onion, and mint-lime mayonnaise.

Served with fries or green salad and tomato.

13€

And Marianus Tropical feels good with our new

PASSIONFRUIT SANGRIA

Glass: **5.50 €** Jar: **17 €**





MARIANUS

HAMBURGUERIA ARTESANAL

BURGER HOUSE

Your burger place in downtown Porto.



MENU IN ENGLISH



APPETIZER

Sticky, smoky and spicy chicken wings 🍠	7,50€
3 Cheese gratin (cheddar, chevre, mozzarella), bacon jam, chopped tomatoes and chives	7,50€
Drumstick shrimp with bittersweet sauce 🧷	8€
Portuguese cheese board	13€
Cheese and traditional sausage board	16€
Goat cheese puff pastry with pumpkin jam and walnut	7€

The Mushrooms Sesame bread, Hamburger, Brie cheese, Sauteed mushrooms, Grilled onion, Arugula, Coffee mayonnaise.	12€
The Pork Shank Sesame bread, Hamburger, Pork shank, Portuguese cheese, Watercress and Mustard mayonnaise.	12€
The Guacamole Sesame bread, Hamburger, Cheddar cheese, Guacamole, Nachos, Purple onion, Lettuce, Coriander	12,60€

12€

12€

12€





All of our burgers are accompanied by fries or green salad and tomato

THE MEAT ONES	
Marianus Angus Sesame bread, Angus Hamburger, 2x Cheddar cheese, Caramelized onion, Arugula, Special house sauce (ketchup, mustard and mayonnaise).	14,5€
Angus with Egg Sesame bread, Angus Hamburger, Cheddar cheese, Egg, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle and Aioli sauce	14,70€
The Classic Sesame bread, Hamburger, Cheddar cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle and Aioli sauce.	12€
The Classic with Egg Sesame bread, Hamburger, Cheddar cheese, Egg, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle and Aioli sauce.	12,30€
The Double Sesame bread, 2x Hamburger, 2x Cheddar cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle and Aioli sauce.	13,60€
The Po-Boy Sesame bread, Hamburger, Fried shrimps, Mozzarella cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Aioli sauce and Hot sauce.	13,20€
X-AII	13,20€

Sesame bread, Hamburger, Mozzarella cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Corn, Potato sticks, Egg, Ham,

Bacon and Ketchup.

THE CHICKEN ONES

and Hot sauce.

The Fresh and Spicy
Sesame bread, Chicken breast marinated in soy and ginger and breaded, Mozzarella cheese, Guacamole, Mango, Purple onion, Coriander, Lettuce and Hot sauce.

The Goat's Cheese and Bacon Compote Sesame bread, Hamburger, Goat cheese, Bacon jam, Onion pickle, Watercress and Aioli sauce.

The American Sesame bread, Chicken breast marinated in soy and ginger and breaded, Bacon, Cheddar cheese, Lettuce, Tomato and BBQ sauce.

VEGETARIAN

Sesame bread, sweet potato hamburger, mozzarella	120
Cheese, watercress, lettuce, tomato, mango,	
Coriander and curry mayonnaise.	
Sweet Potato with Mushrooms	12€
Sesame bread, sweet potato hamburger, sauteed	120
Mushrooms, brie cheese, grilled onion, arugula and	
Mustard mayonnaise.	

12€ **Sweet Potato, Feta and Olives** Sesame bread, sweet potato hamburger, feta cheese, Grilled courgette, olives paste, lettuce, arugula, Tomatoes and onion pickle.





add Cheddar suace, crispy bacon and chives to your fries





you can change your hamburger for an Angus hamburger







12,60€

14,50€

11€

Francesinha

Loaf bread, portuguese sausage and fresh sausage, beef steak, ham, melted cheese and special sauce made with beer, tomato and spices.

Special FrancesinhaLoaf bread, portuguese sausage and fresh sausage, beef steak, ham, melted cheese, egg, french fries and a special sauce made with beer, tomato and spices.

EXTRAS

Hamburger patty	4€
Cheese	1,50€
Egg	1,50€
Bacon	1,50€
Grilled Onion	1,50€
Sauteed Mushrooms	1,50€
Angus Hamburguer	4,50€

THE SIDES

French fries	4€
French Fries with Cheddar Cheese Sauce, Bacon and Chives	5,50€
Green Salad with Tomato	3,50€



Sesame bread, Hamburger, Cheddar cheese, Lettuce and Aioli sauce

+ French fries.

+ Drink (Water 0,501, Nectars).

Only available to children aged 12 or under



12€

12,50€

12€

Chicken Salad 5
Lettuce mix (iceberg lettuce, arugula, watercress), mango,tomato, chicken breast marinated in soy and ginger and breaded, guacamole, herbs (chives,

coriander), curry vinaigrette.

Prawns Salad

Lettuce mix (iceberg lettuce, arugula, watercress), mango, tomato, pickle, prawns, herbs (chives, coriander), chopped peanuts, peanut vinaigrette.

strawberry, strawberry vinaigrette.

Goat Cheese Salad
Lettuce mix (iceberg lettuce, arugula, watercress),
tomato, onion pickle, caramelized goat cheese, herbs
(chives, coriander), roasted pumpkin seeds, crispy





Mango and Coconut Pannacotta	5€
Strawberry Pannacotta	5€
Red Berry Cheesecake	5€
Passion Fruit Cheesecake	5€
Oreo Cheesecake	5€
Sundae (Vanilla with caramel sauce and salt flower, Strawberry with strawberry sauce, Chocolate with passion fruit sauce, Peanut)	6,50€
Ice Cream	5,50€

(Peanut butter, Chocolate, Vanilla,

Strawberry)



FROM	THE H	IOUSE
------	-------	--------------

Pineapple And Mint Juice	2,50€
Strawberry And Basil Juice	2,50€
lced Green Tea With Honey, Lime and Ginger	2,50€
Natural Orange Juice	3€

BEERS AND CIDER	20cl	40cl	50cl
Super Bock	2€	3,90€	4,80€
Super Bock Stout	2€	3,90€	4,80€
Super Bock Seleção 1927 Dunkel	3,50€ (0,25cl)	6€	6,50€
Super Bock Seleção 1927 IPA	3,50€ (0,25cl)	6€	6,50€

Super Bock No Alchool (0,33cl)	2€
Somersby Cider (0,33cl)	3,20€

PORTO WINES	Glass	Bottle
Dalva White 2007	7€	30€
Dalva Tawny	5€	17€
Dalva Ruby	5€	17€
Dalva White	5€	17€

	Glass	Bottle
Águia Moura White (Douro)	4€	12€
Águia Moura Red (Douro)	4€	12€
Águia Moura Rosé (Douro)	4€	12€
Dalva Reserva White (Douro)	6€	17€
Charles Roux Blanc Brut		18€
Mariana White (Alentejo)	5,50€	17€
Mariana Red (Alentejo)	5,50€	17€
Bico Amarelo (Esporão)	4€	12€





SANGRIA	Glass	Bottle
White Sangria	5,50€	17€
Red Sangria	5,50€	17€
Rosé and Strawberry Sangria	6€	18,50€
Sparkling wine and red fruits Sangria (2L)		27€

BAR

Gin Tanqueray	8,50€
Gin Tanqueray 10	11€
Gin Bombay	8€
Gin Hendricks	13,50€
Gin Bulldog	11,50€
Whiskey Bushmills	7,50€
Whiskey JW Red Label	6,50€
Porto Tonic	6,50€
Liquor Beirão (Blend of herbs and spices))	4€



COFFEE

Espresso Coffee	1,40€	WATER AND SOFT DRINKS	
Decaf Coffee	1,40€	Water 0,5I	1,60€
Espresso with a drop of milk (Pingo)	1,50€	Water 1,5l	3€
Black Coffee	1,70€	Sparkling Water 0,25l	2€
Coffe with Milk	2€	Lemon Sparkling Water 0,25l	2€
Lemon Infusion (Small cup)	1€	Tonic Water	2,50€
Tea (Chamoline, Mint, Black, Green)	1,70€	Soft Drinks	2,50€
		Nectars	2€

